E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
OLWS-23 series
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Pre-Installed Certification

in a coastal area.
1 2 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
OLWS-23
ASD-OLWS-23-8D12CC-BK 6" x 3-1/8" x 8" 1.9 lbs(0.9kg) 4 13.19" x 7.28" x 9.06" 10.6 lbs 81005073884 10810050738849
ASD-OLWS-23-14D20CC-BK 6" x 3-1/8" x 14" 2.7 lbs(1.2kg) 4 13.19" x 7.28" x 14.96" 13.2 lbs 81005073885 10810050738856
ASD-OLWS23-24D30CC-BK 6" x 3-1/8" x 24" 5.1 lbs(2.3kg) 4 25.00" x 7.28" x 13.39" 21.6 lbs 81019020096 10810190200961
OLWS-23-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-OLWS-23-14N20CC-PC-BK 6" x 3-1/8" x 14-5/8" 2.8 lbs(1.3kg) 4 13.19" x 7.28" x 15.75" 13.6 lbs 81012811053 10810128110539